
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

33 

64 

991 

45 

31 

459 

50 

10 

127 

722 

6 

34 

122 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

1 

8 

9 

Name 

Lance Wiskirchen 

Robert Blain 

Liam Gray 

Brad Dahmer 

Rick Wolsifer 

Auston Werner 

Bruce Nesbitt 

Michael Ehrhardt 

Werner Kordas 

David Byczek 

Steve Beck 

Bob Van Zelst 

Joseph Freda 

Class 

10GT4 

10LMGT 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

12aMP4 

10GT4 

10SC2G 

10GT4 

10GT4 

Best Tm 

2:09.093 

2:14.699 

2:19.306 

2:19.884 

2:23.232 

2:27.273 

2:30.951 

2:33.732 

2:34.124 

2:46.916 

2:46.723 

2:13.422 

2:20.537 

2nd Best 

2:10.444 

2:15.845 

2:21.626 

2:21.930 

2:26.374 

2:27.492 

2:37.319 

2:36.916 

2:39.276 

2:48.581 

2:48.858 

2:21.592 

2:32.132 

Year 

2001 

2004 

2016 

2009 

2014 

2012 

2025 

2015 

2016 

2021 

1995 

2017 

2015 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ferrari 458 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Z28-R 

BMW M235ir 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ford Thunderbird 

Porsche GT 3R 

Chevrolet Corvette C6 

Color 

Purple/Yellow 

Yellow 

Black/Red 

Red 

Gray/Red 

Red 

White 

Black/Orange 

White 

Blue/White/Gold 

Red/White/Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Red 

Hometown 

Scandinavia WI 

Bonita Springs FL 

Orlando FL 

Sheboygan WI 

Coatesville IN 

Brookfield WI 

Chicago IL 

Georgetown TX 

Wauwatosa WI 

Brookfield WI 

Scotts Valley CA 

Brookfield WI 

Ozone AR 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.214 

Avg. Speed 

76.637 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.093 

Best Speed 

113.778 

Best Lap by 

33 - Lance Wiskirchen 

2025 SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group 10 12a  

Group 10 12a Sprint Race 2 

Race started at 15:57:51 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/18/2025 15:50 


